INDIA ASSOCIATION OF GARDEN STATE

NON - PROFIT ORGANIZATION- ESTABLISHED 1976

Website: http://www.iaofgs.org

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2015Officers:

President	Shailesh Kadakia	732-940-1850
Vice President	Manish Vora	732-619-1903
Secretary	Keyur Desai	732-390-8853
Joint Secretary	Devyani Patel	732-307-7641
Treasurer	Ashok Antala	732-960-1078
Public Relations	Chirag Shah	908-240-4961

Teenage Committee Coordinators:

Teen Committee Lead	Sridevi Shah	732-710-1803
Teen Committee Coordinator	Shirish Patel	732-771-4885
Teen Committee Coordinator	Pinki Mehta	732-254-0892
Teen Committee Coordinator	Parindu Parikh	908-307-7941

Teenage Committee Members:

Manasi Parikh	Mrinali Nakhre
Apurva Jain	Pooja Jain
Anushka Gami	Pooja Antala
Shama Antala	Janki Bhavsar
Vidhya Dhar	Kavina Patel
Nisha Nanavati	Shivanshi Patel
Poorav Desai	Tirtha Patwardhan
Zinal Trivedi	Lakshay Sood
Rhea Desai	Ria Mehta
Aesha Mehta	Anjana Haranhalli
Nishita Patel	Pavan Aramani
Sneh Shah	Avi shah
Manini Amin	

If anyone is interested in giving an advertisement in the I.A.G.S. material, please contact one of the executive officers for details.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Date:	<u>F</u>	or Year(s):		
Name:				
Spouse's name	e:			
Address:				
City:				
State:		Zip:		
Contact Telephone#: () - Cell #: () -				
E-Mail Address:				
E-Mail Address:				
Name(s) of Chi	ildren *	Age	M/F	
1				
2				
3 * Under 23 Years of Age				
Membership: Valid until end of the calendar year. Please circle the amount below.				
		551514		
4 VEAD	NEW	RENEW	AL	
1 YEAR - 3 <i>YEARS</i> -				
Please make checks payable to: "India Association of Garden State" or "IAGS"				
Mail to: IAGS, PO Box 7421, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 Or give the form/payment to a current IAGS committee member.				
Payment/Renewal Information:				
Check#:	_ Date:	Amt	: : _	
Membership Valid till: Dec 31, 20				
Received by:				
In the interest of sustainability, IAGS sends most notifications by email except occasional paper mails.				